
BREW
ERY FITTIN

GS
BREWERY FITTINGS

Brewery Fittings

Brewery Fittings

C6565

Draft beer system consists of myriads of components – all brought together and 
connected using different kinds of caps, clamps, valves, etc.
Specialized fittings such as Tri-clover connectors, Camlock adapters of different 
types are part of this category along with tail-pieces.

1

With Krome’s wide range of brewery fittings, You’ll get everything from caps to clamps
to valves and hoses.

C6566

C6564

C6613x10

C5208

• Easily fits with US Tap
• Easy to Clean it
• Installation is easy and quick also

• Made of flexible and durable rubber. 
• Makes the connection tight and
   ensures that there are no leaks. 
• Perfect for tri clover brewery fitting
   of 1/2 inch. 

C5206 Tri-Clamp Blank
• Material:Stainless Steel
• High Pressure Durable
• Corrosion resistance and high 
   temperature resistance
• Used for permanent sealing
• Easy to use
• Suitable for use in food, beverage, and 
   dairy applications

C3587 Ferrule Gasket For 1.5” Tri-Clover

PRODUCT PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE

Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Tri-Clover 
Fitting – 1.5” TC Clamp
• Fits 1.5 Inch Tri-clamp
• Suitable for all other homebrew stuff 
   sanitary fittings; Easy tighten thumb 
   screw
• Flange Size: 50.5MM
• Does NOT come with silicon gaskets

Stainless Steel 1/4” Hose Barb to 1.5” 
TC Cap
• Adapter for connecting pipes or fittings 
   of different types
• Designed for use with 1/4” ID tubing
• Barbed fitting for a tight seal on hoses 
   when used with a hose clamp 
  (not included)

Stainless Steel Tri-Clover Fitting 
– 1.5” TC x 1/2“ Male NPT
• Barbed Adapter for connecting pipes
 or fittings of different types
• Suitable for 1.5" tri clamp / clover / 
   sanitary fitting
• Used for 1/2" Female NPT hardware

Tri-Clamp Gasket – 1/2”

1.5” TC Shank for Sampling Beer
Faucet 

1/4” OD Hose
      Barb

1/2” Male NPT

1/2” 

      1.5”
 TRI CLAMP

5/8” BSP

      1.5”
 TRI CLAMP

      1.5”
 TRI CLAMP

Liquid

Gas

      1.5”
 TRI CLAMP

      1.5”
 TRI-Clover

1/2” Tube ID TC Tailpiece

TRI-Clover
  Gasket

Disk

      Shank

Tri-Clamp
  Gasket

1.5”Tri-Clover
       NPT 

1.5” Tri-Clover 1.5” TC Clamp

Tri-Clover
Hose Barb

C6612
TC Tailpiece for 1/2” Vinyl Hose 
– Stainless Steel 304

C6563

Stainless Steel Camlock Adapter Type 
F – Male Camlock x 1/2” Male NPT
• Cam lock cam-and-groove adapter (plug)
• One male groove adapter end for 
   connecting to female cam couplers and 
   one NPT female threaded end for 
   connecting to an NPT male threaded 
   connection (Type F)
• No tools are needed

1/2” Male NPT

1/2” Female
      NPT

1/2” OD Hose
Barb (3/8”ID)

Camlock Type F

Camlock Type A

Camlock Type C

Thermowell

Thermowell

Thermowell

3”

6”

6”

12”

12”

16”

16”

20”
24”

4”

C6562

Stainless Steel Camlock Adapter Type 
A – Male Camlock x 1/2” Female NPT
• Assembly with female coupler to build 
   connection between equipment
• One end male adapter; one end NPT 
   female thread
• Commonly attached to pumps, plate 
   chillers, and stationary brewing 
   equipment

C6561
Stainless Steel Camlock Type 
C – Female Camlock x 1/2” Barb
• Use this barbed fitting to connect onto a 
   male camlock.
• Add hose to your barb for quick 
   connecting and disconnecting when 
   you need it.
• Barb is 3/8" ID for very little reduction 
   in flow

C5238 24” Length Drop-in thermowell (1.5”)

BREW
ERY FITTIN

GS
BREWERY FITTINGS

Brewery Fittings

Brewery Fittings
Draft beer system consists of myriads of components – all brought together and 
connected using different kinds of caps, clamps, valves, etc.
Specialized fittings such as Tri-clover connectors, Camlock adapters of different 
types are part of this category along with tail-pieces.

1

With Krome’s wide range of brewery fittings, You’ll get everything from caps to clamps
to valves and hoses.

PRODUCT PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE

C5233
3" Length Drop-In Thermowell(1.5")
• Compatible 3" Tri Clamp Thermowell
• Commonly used with 1.5" RIMS tube 
   when a stock sensor that can't be 
   immersed needs to be used
• 3/8" Thermowell welded into 1"/1.5" Tri 
   Clover Compatible Cap

•1" T.C X 5/8" BSP for Python Tubing 
•Tri Clamp Plate ID: 5/16” 
•Tri Clamp Plate OD: 2” 

•Made from Stainless Stainless 304
  Grade.
•Allows you to attach a gas ball lock
 disconnect to  a 1.5"TC port.
•It is also excellent for use with 
 carbonation stones and draw lines.

•Made from food-grade silicone
  material.
•Features a smooth micro-finish for
 smoother operation.
•It is meant to be used with any 1.5" TC 
  hardware.

•Made from Stainless Stainless 304
 Grade.
•Compatible tailpiece for gas or beer
 tubings Used for 1/2” Vinyl Hose.
•Easy to fix and connect.

Also Available in different sizes

Also Available in different sizes

C5234
C5235
C5236
C5237

6" Length Drop-In Thermowell(1.5")

12" Length Drop-In Thermowell(1.5")

16" Length Drop-In Thermowell(1.5")

20" Length Drop-In Thermowell(1.5")

C5244

C5203

C5207

C5207.50
C5207.51

4” Length Thread-In Thermowell 
• PP material is more environment 
   protective
• 304 stainless steel strength and 
   resistance to corrosion
• Used for food, beverage, and dairy 
   applications
• Suitable for long-term use, not easy to 
   damage and not corrupt

5/8” BSP X1.5” Tri Clamp Connection 
  
    

Tri Clamp Gas In Fitting-Liquid Inlet

Tri Clamp Gas In Fitting-Gas Inlet

Tri Clamp Gas and Liquid in Fitting
   

C5245 6” Length Thread-In Thermowell 

C5246 12” Length Thread-In Thermowell 

C5247 20” Length Thread-In Thermowell 



2

BREWERY FITTINGS

1.5”

1.5” TC 1/2”

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

Tri-Clover

Sight glass

     Flex
Sight glass

     TC Estension
           Tube

 Sight glass
Replacement

Sight glass

15 PSI

30 PSI

6”

12”
18”
24”
36”

• This level indicating accessory takes the guess
  work out of determining how much liquid is in
  any of your hot side brewing vessels
• Helps to measure strike and sparge water
 volumes. 
• Also useful in boil kettles to measure pre
and post boil volumes. 

•Material: 304 Stainless Steel
•Bore Inside Diameter: 0.375"
•Overall Length: 1.375 

C6619

C5216

C5217

C5218

C5219

C5232

PRODUCT PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE

Stainless Steel Tri-Clover Fitting – 1.5”
TC to Male Camlock

Stainless Steel Tri-Clamp sight glass-
1.5”

15-PSI Tank Breather (1.5”)

30-PSI Tank Breather (1.5”)

Replacement Glass for Tri-Clamp sight
glass-1.5”

Compact Sight Glass

C6494 WELDLESS FLEX SIGHTGLASS

C6611
TC Compatible cap style reducer from
1.5” X1/2”

BREWERY FITTINGS

• Material: Borosilicate glass
• Wall Thickness: 0.312”

•Easier to clean than bolted styles
•Less cost to repair than bolted styles
•Clamp connections standard
•Max. Operating Pressure: 100 PSI
 (6.9 BAR)
•Max. Temperature: 200°F (93°C)

• Material: 304 Stainless Steel 
• Clamps to a 1.5" Tri Clover Compatible port. 
• Releases pressure at 30 psi and breaks a
   vacuum at 1.5 PSI. 
• Flange Outside Diameter: 1.984" 

• Material: 304 Stainless Steel 
• Clamps to a 1.5" Tri Clover Compatible port. 
• Releases pressure at 15 psi and breaks a
   vacuum at 1.5 PSI. 
• Flange Outside Diameter: 1.984" 

•High grade stainless steel construction
•Allows you to connect a female camlock
  fitting to a 1.5" tri-clover port.
•One side has male camlock similar to the
type A or F and the other has a 1.5" TC flange.

•Made of 304 stainless steel & Borosilicate
 glass
•Includes silicone seals and is easily taken
 apart for cleaning
•Attach a cap to one end and then clamp it
 to the dump valve on a conical fermenter 
•Makes a great yeast collection cup. 

PRODUCT PART NO. DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE

C5226 6" Length Tri Clover Extension Tube
(1.5”)

Also Available in different sizes

C5227
C5228
C5229
C5230

12”Length Tri Clover Extension Tube(1.5”)

18”Length Tri Clover Extension Tube(1.5”)

24”Length Tri Clover Extension Tube(1.5”)

36”Length Tri Clover Extension Tube(1.5”)


