



Brewery Fittings

Draft beer system consists of myriads of components - all brought together and connected using different kinds of caps, clamps, valves, etc.

Specialized fittings such as Tri-clover connectors, Camlock adapters of different types are part of this category along with tail-pieces.

PRODUCT	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	TYPE
	C6565	Heavy Duty Stainless Steel Tri-Clover Fitting - 1.5" TC Clamp • Fits 1.5 Inch Tri-clamp • Suitable for all other homebrew stuff sanitary fittings; Easy tighten thumb screw • Flange Size: 50.5MM • Does NOT come with silicon gaskets	1.5" Tri-Clover	1.5" TC Clamp
	C6566	Stainless Steel 1/4" Hose Barb to 1.5" TC Cap • Adapter for connecting pipes or fittings of different types • Designed for use with 1/4" ID tubing • Barbed fitting for a tight seal on hoses when used with a hose clamp (not included)	1/4" OD Hose Barb	Tri-Clover Hose Barb
	C6564	Stainless Steel Tri-Clover Fitting - 1.5" TC x 1/2" Male NPT Barbed Adapter for connecting pipes or fittings of different types Suitable for 1.5" tri clamp / clover / sanitary fitting • Used for 1/2" Female NPT hardware	1/2" Male NPT	1.5"Tri-Clover NPT
0	C6613x10	Tri-Clamp Gasket – 1/2" • Made of flexible and durable rubber. • Makes the connection tight and ensures that there are no leaks. • Perfect for tri clover brewery fitting of 1/2 inch.	1/2"	Tri-Clamp Gasket
3	C5208	1.5" TC Shank for Sampling Beer Faucet Easily fits with US Tap Easy to Clean it Installation is easy and quick also	1.5" TRI CLAMP	Shank
	C5206	Tri-Clamp Blank Material:Stainless Steel High Pressure Durable Corrosion resistance and high temperature resistance Used for permanent sealing Easy to use Suitable for use in food, beverage, and dairy applications	1.5" TRI CLAMP	Disk
0	C3587	Ferrule Gasket For 1.5" Tri-Clover •Made from food-grade silicone material. •Features a smooth micro-finish for smoother operation. •It is meant to be used with any 1.5" TC hardware.	1.5" TRI-Clover	TRI-Clover Gasket
- Annual -	C6612	TC Tailpiece for 1/2" Vinyl Hose - Stainless Steel 304 •Made from Stainless Stainless 304 Grade. •Compatible tailpiece for gas or beer tubings Used for 1/2" Vinyl Hose. •Easy to fix and connect.	1/2" Tube ID	TC Tailpiece

PRODUCT	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	TYPE
	C6563	Stainless Steel Camlock Adapter Type F - Male Camlock x 1/2" Male NPT c Cam lock cam-and-groove adapter (plug) One male groove adapter end for connecting to female cam couplers and one NPT female threaded end for connecting to an NPT male threaded connection (Type F) No tools are needed	1/2" Male NPT	Camlock Type F
	C6562	Stainless Steel Camlock Adapter Type A – Male Camlock x 1/2" Female NPT Assembly with female coupler to build connection between equipment One end male adapter; one end NPT female thread Commonly attached to pumps, plate chillers, and stationary brewing equipment	1/2" Female NPT	Camlock Type A
	C6561	Stainless Steel Camlock Type C - Female Camlock x 1/2" Barb Use this barbed fitting to connect onto a male camlock. Add hose to your barb for quick connecting and disconnecting when you need it. Barb is 3/8" ID for very little reduction in flow	1/2" OD Hose Barb (3/8"ID)	Camlock Type C
2	C5233	3" Length Drop-In Thermowell(1.5") Compatible 3" Tri Clamp Thermowell Commonly used with 1.5" RIMS tube when a stock sensor that can't be immersed needs to be used 3/8" Thermowell welded into 1"/1.5" Tri Clover Compatible Cap Also Available in different sizes	Thermowell 3"	Thermowell
	C5234	6" Length Drop-In Thermowell(1.5")	6"	
	C5235	12" Length Drop-In Thermowell(1.5")	12"	
	C5236	16" Length Drop-In Thermowell(1.5")	16"	
	C5237	20" Length Drop-In Thermowell(1.5")	20"	
	C5238	24" Length Drop-in thermowell (1.5")	24"	
	C5244	4" Length Thread-In Thermowell PP material is more environment protective 304 stainless steel strength and resistance to corrosion Used for food, beverage, and dairy application Suitable for long-term use, not easy to damage and not corrupt Also Available in different sizes	4"	Thermowell
1	C5245	6" Length Thread-In Thermowell	6"	
	C5246	12" Length Thread-In Thermowell	12"	
	C5247	20" Length Thread-In Thermowell	16"	
	C5203	5/8" BSP X1.5" Tri Clamp Connection •1" T.C X 5/8" BSP for Python Tubing •Tri Clamp Plate ID: 5/16" •Tri Clamp Plate OD: 2"	5/8" BSP	1.5" TRI CLAMP
		Tri Clamp Gas and Liquid in Fitting		
	C5207	Made from Stainless Stainless 304 Grade. Allows you to attach a gas ball lock disconnect to a 1.5 TC port. It is also excellent for use with carbonation stones and draw lines.	1.5" TRI CLAMP	II
		Grade. •Allows you to attach a gas ball lock disconnect to a 1.5"TC port. •It is also excellent for use with	1.5" TRI CLAMP	Liquid Gas





PRODUCT	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	TYPE
	C5217	15-PSI Tank Breather (1.5") • Material: 304 Stainless Steel • Clamps to a 1.5" Tri Clover Compatible port. • Releases pressure at 15 psi and breaks a vacuum at 1.5 PSI. • Flange Outside Diameter: 1.984"	1.5"	15 PSI
	C5218	30-PSI Tank Breather (1.5") Material: 304 Stainless Steel Clamps to a 1.5" Tri Clover Compatible port. Releases pressure at 30 psi and breaks a vacuum at 1.5 PSI. Flange Outside Diameter: 1.984"	1.5"	30 PSI
	C6494	WELDLESS FLEX SIGHTGLASS • This level indicating accessory takes the guess work out of determining how much liquid is in any of your hot side brewing vessels. Helps to measure strike and sparge water volumes. • Also useful in boil kettles to measure pre and post boil volumes.		Flex Sight glass
	C5216	Stainless Steel Tri-Clamp sight glass- 1.5" • Made of 304 stainless steel & Borosillicate glass •includes silicone seals and is easily taken apart for cleaning • Attach a cap to one end and then clamp it to the dump valve on a conical fermenter • Makes a great yeast collection cup.	1.5"	Sight glass
	C5219	Replacement Glass for Tri-Clamp sight glass-1.5" • Material: Borosilicate glass • Wall Thickness: 0.312"	1.5"	Sight glass Replacement
	C5232	Compact Sight Glass •Easier to clean than bolted styles •Less cost to repair than bolted styles •Clamp connections standard •Max. Operating Pressure: 100 PSI (6.9 BAR) •Max. Temperature: 200°F (93°C)		Sight glass

PRODUCT	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	TYPE
	C6619	Stainless Steel Tri-Clover Fitting — 1.5" TC to Male Camlock •High grade stainless steel construction •Allows you to connect a female camlock fitting to a 1.5" tri-clover port. •One side has male camlock similar to the type A or F and the other has a 1.5" TC flange.	1.5"	Tri-Clover
	C6611	TC Compatible cap style reducer from 1.5" X1/2" •Material: 304 Stainless Steel •Bore Inside Diameter: 0.375" •Overall Length: 1.375	1.5" TC	1/2"
	C5226	6" Length Tri Clover Extension Tube (1.5") Also Available in different sizes	6"	TC Estension Tube
1	C5227	12"Length Tri Clover Extension Tube(1.5")	12"	
	C5228	18"Length Tri Clover Extension Tube(1.5")	18"	
	C5229	24"Length Tri Clover Extension Tube(1.5")	24"	
	C5230	36"Length Tri Clover Extension Tube(1.5")	36"	

